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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 161 Meisjes, 100m Super Lifesaver Jeugd/Jeunes
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09 RCTAL 1:47.06 20,00
2. DE CUYPER, Loes 09 RCTAL 1:48.56 18,00
3. LEGRAND, Lore 09 RCTAL 1:54.39 16,00
4. COUNE, Eline 10 STRC 2:06.89 14,00
5. HUYSMANS, Maren 10 STRC 2:14.72 13,00
6. BUGGENHOUT, Yana 10 RCTAL 2:18.11 12,00
7. DE CUYPER, Stien 10 RCTAL 2:34.69 11,00
8. PETIT, Lynn 11 STH 2:39.45 10,00
9. JOARLETTE, Zoé 11 RCTAL 2:47.71 8,00

10. JOARLETTE, Nina 11 RCTAL 2:56.81 7,00
DIS HEYLEN, Jade 11 BLITS 2:44.14 -

20 - Carrying or towing the manikin face down., DQ20

NG.ZA LAUWERS, Sofie 11 BLITS -
NG.ZA TAEYMANS, Yana 09 BLITS -

Miniemen

1. VERMEIR, Marie 08 BRC 1:32.04 20,00
2. BERNARD, Erin 07 LSC 1:42.74 18,00
3. VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya 07 RCTAL 1:43.30 16,00
4. HANSSENS, Cassandra 07 BRC 1:44.50 14,00
5. GOOSSENS, Yana 07 STRC 1:44.96 13,00
6. MERTENS, Domna 08 RCTAL 1:45.02 12,00
7. WELLIN, Zara 07 STH 1:50.15 11,00
8. REMACLE, Amélie 07 STH 1:57.64 10,00
9. MILLARD, Aude 07 LSC 1:59.24 8,00

10. SEREDIUC, Emma 08 RCTAL 2:02.72 7,00
11. VERLAINE, Léa 08 CSB 2:05.86 6,00
12. DALDAEVA, Eshet 08 STRC 2:12.58 5,00
13. BUEKENHOUDT, Jente 07 RCTAL 2:14.41 4,00
14. DE CONINCK, Lentel 08 RCTAL 2:15.00 3,00
15. PHILIPPAERTS, Laura 07 STRC 2:22.32 2,00
DIS VAN DEN BROECK, Elien 08 BLITS 2:32.08 -

26 - At 50m / 150m, not touching the pool wall before touching the manikin., DQ 26

NG.ZA LAUWERS, Lotte 08 BLITS -
NG.ZA LIBERT, Zoé 08 CSB -
NG.ZA COMPTAERT, Phebe 07 IRC -
NG.ZA ABIDI, Lilia 08 LSC -
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 162 Jongens, 100m Super Lifesaver Jeugd/Jeunes
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. HEYLEN, Daan 09 BLITS 1:42.75 20,00
2. MERTENS, Simeon 11 RCTAL 1:59.05 18,00

VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre 10 RCTAL 1:59.05 18,00
4. VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09 STRC 2:02.16 14,00
5. GILLABEL, Enno 09 STRC 2:04.49 13,00
6. DEWAEL, Numa 09 LSC 2:06.37 12,00
7. GEUTJENS, Tuur 11 STRC 2:07.34 11,00
8. ALIÉ, Nathan 09 CSB 2:16.31 10,00
9. HUYSMANS, Reiner 10 STRC 2:22.28 8,00

10. JACOBS, Miel 10 RCTAL 2:26.66 7,00
DIS NELEN, Bram 09 BLITS 2:31.93 -

21 - Releasing the manikin before touching the finish wall or the turn wall., DQ21

DIS VAN STRYDONCK, Tomas 10 BLITS 2:40.12 -
31 - Incorrect securing of the rescue tube around the manikin., DQ31

DIS NELEN, Lucas 11 BLITS 2:43.87 -
31 - Incorrect securing of the rescue tube around the manikin., DQ31

NG.ZA KENIS, Jerrit 09 BLITS -
NG.ZA CIUBOTARIU, Alexandru 10 RCTAL -

Miniemen

1. DE CUYPER, Gust 07 RCTAL 1:33.97 20,00
2. DORATIOTTO, Tom 08 CSB 1:34.64 18,00
3. DE PAUW, Aster 07 RCTAL 1:39.03 16,00
4. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 CSB 1:42.99 14,00
5. JANSSEN, Nicolas 08 LSC 1:43.01 13,00
6. THIJS, Rune 07 STRC 1:44.13 12,00
7. VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl 07 RCTAL 1:44.84 11,00
8. PETIT, Tom 08 STH 1:48.04 10,00
9. LIBERT, Tom 07 CSB 1:55.05 8,00

10. VERLAINE, Théo 08 CSB 1:57.23 7,00
11. SCHOONJANS, Lars 08 RCTAL 2:01.19 6,00
12. DE BORMAN, Cédric 07 STRC 2:02.23 5,00
13. WÉRY, Pierre-Alexandre 08 LSC 2:08.16 4,00
14. LUYTEN, Lukas 07 RCTAL 2:20.60 3,00
DIS PETIT, Nathan 07 STH 1:40.51 -

21 - Releasing the manikin before touching the finish wall or the turn wall., DQ21

DIS NUYTTENS, Carl 07 RCTAL 1:51.08 -
21 - Releasing the manikin before touching the finish wall or the turn wall., DQ21

NG.ZA HUYSMANS, Bernd 08 STRC -
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 163 Dames, 200m Super Lifesaver Volw./Adults
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 STRC 2:52.84 20,00
2. DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 2:57.70 18,00
3. HUYSMANS, Lune 06 STRC 2:58.69 16,00
4. STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 3:01.54 14,00
5. WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 3:08.88 13,00
6. COQUETTE, Pauline 05 CSB 3:14.79 12,00
7. SWIRIO, Lisa 05 STH 3:27.56 11,00
8. BERNARD, Maureen 05 LSC 3:37.82 10,00
9. PETIT, Lucie 06 STH 3:40.37 8,00

10. WERCKX, Nona 05 STRC 3:55.98 7,00
11. VAN DEN WYNGAERT, Elien 06 BLITS 4:07.40 6,00

Junioren

1. CROES, Elise 04 STRC 2:39.21 20,00
2. ISTAS, Lotte 04 STRC 2:49.78 18,00
3. DELANNOY, Mélanie 04 CSB 2:53.98 16,00
4. LUYTEN, Kato 04 RCTAL 3:06.10 14,00
5. ROEX, Stien 03 LERC 3:14.51 13,00
6. THIRY, Eloïse 03 STH 3:43.08 12,00

NG.ZA LIBERT, Léa 04 CSB -
NG.ZA WIJNANT, Marjolein 04 RCTAL -

Open

1. VAN DE PLAS, Bo 01 LERC 2:23.32 20,00
2. HARZÉ, Marine 97 STRC 2:32.90 18,00
3. BOOGAERTS, Sofie 95 LERC 2:36.00 16,00
4. GEUBELS, Kaat 96 RCTAL 2:44.92 14,00
5. PORTON, Chloé 00 COAST 3:01.06 13,00
6. VAN DER VELDE, Hanna 99 BRC 3:10.19 12,00
7. VAN HAAREN, Renate 92 RBO 3:15.23 11,00
8. GOOSSENS, Tessy 02 STRC 3:25.18 10,00
9. VAN UDEN, Bo 96 RBO 3:29.47 8,00

10. WERCKX, Lua 01 STRC 3:30.38 7,00
11. BOL, Melissa 01 RBO 4:02.13 6,00

M30

1. STEVENS, Daniëlle 88 RBO 3:20.44 20,00

M40

1. XHERVELLE, Barbara 71 LSC 3:34.08 20,00
NG.ZA VERMEULEN, Elke 79 LERC -
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 164 Heren, 200m Super Lifesaver Volw./Adults
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. GOOSSENS, Torsten 05 BRC 2:34.06 20,00
2. KNUTS, Aiko 06 STRC 2:36.37 18,00
3. DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 CSB 2:49.12 16,00
4. CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 2:51.84 14,00
5. VANLAER, Mathijs 06 STRC 2:57.12 13,00
6. DE SMEDT, Lander 06 RCTAL 3:01.25 12,00
7. VERMEIR, Seppe 05 BRC 3:07.25 11,00
8. VAN STRYDONCK, Maarten 06 BLITS 3:23.47 10,00
9. LOUIS, Antonin 06 CSB 3:25.30 8,00

10. REMACLE, Quentin 05 STH 3:27.24 7,00
11. ABIDI, Sofiane 06 LSC 3:39.45 6,00
12. LOUIS, Justin 06 CSB 3:44.97 5,00

NG.ZA ABBEEL, Stef 05 VZWDH -
NG.ZA CLOET, Jasper 06 VZWDH -

Junioren

1. KUIPHOF, Robin 03 RBD 2:26.65 20,00
2. GOOSSENS, Ilian 03 BRC 2:39.89 18,00
3. DE BORMAN, Aymeric 04 STRC 2:44.32 16,00
4. LIBERT, Téo 03 CSB 2:46.49 14,00
5. DE CONINCK, Jelte 04 RCTAL 3:01.00 13,00
6. BOZET, Joshua 04 STH 3:08.07 12,00
7. BOUAJOUL, Maher 04 RCTAL 3:12.26 11,00

NG.ZA KENIS, Brent 03 BLITS -
NG.ZA DELOGNE, Killian 03 STH -
NG.ZA MORTAL, Alexandre 04 VZWDH -

Open

1. VANDERSTEEN, Jelle 02 STRC 2:18.38 20,00
2. WILMOTS, Robbe 00 RCTAL 2:41.90 18,00
3. MARLOYE, Benjamin 97 CSB 2:49.61 16,00

M30

1. BOLLENS, Bram 91 STRC 2:45.82 20,00
2. VANBRABANT, Rune 87 STRC 2:59.63 18,00

NG.ZA DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86 GRB -
NG.ZA JAMBE, Nicolas 90 STH -

M40

1. ARNAUTS, Bert 79 STRC 2:45.28 20,00
2. CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LERC 2:50.52 18,00
3. IN 'T VELD, Marcel 69 RBD 3:35.37 16,00
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 231 Meisjes, 4 x 50m Torpedoboei estafette Jeugd/Jeunes
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Tijd PT

1. RCTAL 1 RCTAL 2:16.91 20,00
MERTENS, Domna 08 +0,85 32.64 DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09 +0,64 24.59
DE CUYPER, Loes 09 +0,50 29.95 VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya 07 49.73

2. RCTAL 2 RCTAL 2:32.32 18,00
DE CONINCK, Lentel 08 +0,64 39.19 BUEKENHOUDT, Jente 07 +0,77 17.71
LEGRAND, Lore 09 +0,44 31.22 SEREDIUC, Emma 08 1:04.20

3. STRC-Meisjes STRC 2:53.24 16,00
COUNE, Eline 10 +0,88 45.55 HUYSMANS, Maren 10 +0,61 49.20
GEIJSENBERGH, Nina 11 +0,16 32.54 PHILIPPAERTS, Laura 07 45.95

4. RCTAL 3 RCTAL 3:04.49 14,00
JOARLETTE, Zoé 11 +0,77 43.80 JOARLETTE, Nina 11 18.13
BUGGENHOUT, Yana 10 +0,77 37.06 DE CUYPER, Stien 10 1:25.50

NG.ZA BLiTS 1 BLITS -



Splash Meet Manager, 11.70661 Registered to RedFed Limburg 8/11/2021 11:15 - pagina 6

PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 232 Jongens, 4 x 50m Torpedoboei estafette Jeugd/Jeunes
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Tijd PT

1. LSC 1 LSC 2:12.97 20,00
JANSSEN, Nicolas 08 +0,76 31.38 BERNARD, Erin 07 +0,57 36.16
DEWAEL, Numa 09 +0,83 26.95 MILLARD, Aude 07 38.48

2. RCTAL 4 RCTAL 2:15.58 18,00
NUYTTENS, Carl 07 +0,75 34.98 VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl 07 46.21
DE PAUW, Aster 07 +0,25 21.70 DE CUYPER, Gust 07 32.69

3. STRC-Jongens 1 STRC 2:24.78 16,00
DALDAEVA, Eshet 08 +0,90 39.82 THIJS, Rune 07 +0,88 35.26
GOOSSENS, Yana 07 +1,09 29.10 DE BORMAN, Cédric 07 40.60

4. RCTAL 5 RCTAL 2:31.97 14,00
MERTENS, Simeon 11 +0,79 40.27 VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre 10 +0,73 28.06
LUYTEN, Lukas 07 +0,78 34.49 SCHOONJANS, Lars 08 49.15

5. STH 3 STH 2:35.75 13,00
PETIT, Nathan 07 +0,89 34.98 PETIT, Tom 08 +0,84 49.09
PETIT, Lynn 11 +0,89 31.74 WELLIN, Zara 07 39.94

6. STRC-Jongens 2 STRC 2:40.02 12,00
GEUTJENS, Tuur 11 +0,83 39.71 GILLABEL, Enno 09 +0,39 18.43
HUYSMANS, Reiner 10 +0,60 34.16 VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09 1:07.72

DIS CSB 1 CSB 2:30.96 -
47 - The victim helping with arm movements, or not holding the rescue tube with both hands., DQ47

VERLAINE, Théo 08 +0,83 38.01 DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 +0,71 41.05
LIBERT, Tom 07 +0,59 31.40 DORATIOTTO, Tom 08 40.50

DIS BLiTS 1 BLITS 2:43.91 -
47 - The victim helping with arm movements, or not holding the rescue tube with both hands., DQ47
NELEN, Bram 09 +0,94 42.64 VAN STRYDONCK, Tomas 10 +0,57 19.67
NELEN, Lucas 11 +0,59 36.95 HEYLEN, Daan 09 1:04.65
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 233 Dames, 4 x 50m Torpedoboei estafette Volw./Adults
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. STRC-Dames 1 STRC 1:48.96 20,00
HARZÉ, Marine 97 +0,82 30.67 ISTAS, Lotte 04 +0,34 28.58
S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 +0,31 20.60 CROES, Elise 04 29.11

2. RCTAL 6 RCTAL 2:05.20 18,00
LUYTEN, Kato 04 +0,79 33.12 STICKER, Lien 06 +0,62 25.64
WIJNANT, Loes 05 +0,57 25.88 GEUBELS, Kaat 96 40.56

DIS STRC-Dames 2 STRC 2:14.31 -
49 - The fourth competitor towing the victim without the line of the rescue tube fully extended beyond the 10m
line., DQ49

WERCKX, Lua 01 +0,77 35.78 DERWAEL, Fien 06 +0,49 35.42
GOOSSENS, Tessy 02 +0,46 28.63 HUYSMANS, Lune 06 34.48

DIS STH 1 STH 2:37.11 -
47 - The victim helping with arm movements, or not holding the rescue tube with both hands., DQ47

REMACLE, Amélie 07 +0,89 42.40 THIRY, Eloïse 03 +0,51 29.43
SWIRIO, Lisa 05 +0,81 33.81 PETIT, Lucie 06 51.47

NG.ZA RCTAL 7 RCTAL -
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 234 Heren, 4 x 50m Torpedoboei estafette Volw./Adults
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. STRC-Heren 1 STRC 1:47.09 20,00
VANLAER, Mathijs 06 +0,75 26.74 CROES, Matisse 06 +0,45 10.09
KNUTS, Aiko 06 +0,22 20.74 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle 02 49.52

2. STRC-Masters STRC 1:52.20 18,00
GEIJSENBERGH, Gert 82 +0,82 28.24 VANBRABANT, Rune 87 +0,20 13.98
BOLLENS, Bram 91 +0,50 25.57 ARNAUTS, Bert 79 44.41

3. RCTAL 8 RCTAL 1:55.28 16,00
DE CONINCK, Jelte 04 +0,74 30.89 WILMOTS, Robbe 00 +0,45 12.54
BOUAJOUL, Maher 04 +0,42 23.67 DE SMEDT, Lander 06 48.18

4. CSB 1 CSB 2:04.33 14,00
LOUIS, Antonin 06 +0,88 35.49 DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 +0,39 20.10
LIBERT, Téo 03 +0,64 24.35 MARLOYE, Benjamin 97 44.39

NG.ZA STRC-Heren 2 STRC -

BM STH 2 STH 2:02.06 -
BOZET, Joshua 04 +0,72 29.03 JAMBE, Nicolas 90 +0,58 29.37
DELOGNE, Killian 03 +0,71 26.55 REMACLE, Quentin 05 37.11
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 151 Meisjes, 50m Lifesaver Jeugd/Jeunes
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09 RCTAL 42.02 20,00
2. DE CUYPER, Loes 09 RCTAL 42.31 18,00
3. LEGRAND, Lore 09 RCTAL 49.21 16,00
4. COUNE, Eline 10 STRC 51.28 14,00
5. DE CUYPER, Stien 10 RCTAL 54.84 13,00
6. PETIT, Lynn 11 STH 55.52 12,00
7. HUYSMANS, Maren 10 STRC 55.60 11,00
8. JOARLETTE, Zoé 11 RCTAL 1:04.92 10,00
9. HEYLEN, Jade 11 BLITS 1:26.42 8,00

DIS BUGGENHOUT, Yana 10 RCTAL 57.85 -
31 - Incorrect securing of the rescue tube around the manikin., DQ31

DIS JOARLETTE, Nina 11 RCTAL 58.53 -
31 - Incorrect securing of the rescue tube around the manikin., DQ31

NG.ZA LAUWERS, Sofie 11 BLITS -
NG.ZA TAEYMANS, Yana 09 BLITS -

Miniemen

1. MILLARD, Aude 07 LSC 37.90 20,00
2. HANSSENS, Cassandra 07 BRC 38.82 18,00
3. MERTENS, Domna 08 RCTAL 38.93 16,00
4. REMACLE, Amélie 07 STH 39.03 14,00
5. VERMEIR, Marie 08 BRC 40.69 13,00
6. BUEKENHOUDT, Jente 07 RCTAL 40.85 12,00
7. GOOSSENS, Yana 07 STRC 41.64 11,00
8. VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya 07 RCTAL 42.09 10,00
9. SEREDIUC, Emma 08 RCTAL 44.56 8,00

10. BERNARD, Erin 07 LSC 46.58 7,00
11. DALDAEVA, Eshet 08 STRC 46.67 6,00
12. WELLIN, Zara 07 STH 46.85 5,00
13. VERLAINE, Léa 08 CSB 47.95 4,00
14. PHILIPPAERTS, Laura 07 STRC 50.32 3,00
15. DE CONINCK, Lentel 08 RCTAL 52.21 2,00
DIS VAN DEN BROECK, Elien 08 BLITS 55.93 -

36 - The rescue tube and manikin become separated after the rescue tube has been secured correctly around
the manikin., DQ35

NG.ZA LAUWERS, Lotte 08 BLITS -
NG.ZA LIBERT, Zoé 08 CSB -
NG.ZA COMPTAERT, Phebe 07 IRC -
NG.ZA ABIDI, Lilia 08 LSC -
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 152 Jongens, 50m Lifesaver Jeugd/Jeunes
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. HEYLEN, Daan 09 BLITS 38.51 20,00
2. VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre 10 RCTAL 42.99 18,00
3. GILLABEL, Enno 09 STRC 43.33 16,00
4. MERTENS, Simeon 11 RCTAL 44.31 14,00
5. JACOBS, Miel 10 RCTAL 46.29 13,00
6. GEUTJENS, Tuur 11 STRC 47.81 12,00
7. HUYSMANS, Reiner 10 STRC 48.51 11,00
8. DEWAEL, Numa 09 LSC 49.18 10,00
9. VAN STRYDONCK, Tomas 10 BLITS 51.59 8,00

10. VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09 STRC 51.70 7,00
11. ALIÉ, Nathan 09 CSB 52.76 6,00
12. NELEN, Bram 09 BLITS 59.53 5,00
13. NELEN, Lucas 11 BLITS 1:06.32 4,00

NG.ZA KENIS, Jerrit 09 BLITS -
NG.ZA CIUBOTARIU, Alexandru 10 RCTAL -

Miniemen

1. DORATIOTTO, Tom 08 CSB 35.88 20,00
2. THIJS, Rune 07 STRC 36.49 18,00
3. DE CUYPER, Gust 07 RCTAL 36.80 16,00
4. JANSSEN, Nicolas 08 LSC 37.26 14,00
5. VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl 07 RCTAL 37.33 13,00
6. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 CSB 38.70 12,00
7. DE PAUW, Aster 07 RCTAL 39.24 11,00
8. NUYTTENS, Carl 07 RCTAL 41.10 10,00
9. LIBERT, Tom 07 CSB 42.14 8,00

10. SCHOONJANS, Lars 08 RCTAL 44.43 7,00
11. DE BORMAN, Cédric 07 STRC 44.90 6,00
12. VERLAINE, Théo 08 CSB 45.57 5,00
13. LUYTEN, Lukas 07 RCTAL 49.43 4,00
DIS PETIT, Tom 08 STH 43.77 -

20 - Carrying or towing the manikin face down., DQ20

DIS PETIT, Nathan 07 STH 50.25 -
34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin's head passes the
10m line., DQ34

DIS WÉRY, Pierre-Alexandre 08 LSC 1:34.38 -
32 - Not securing the rescue tube around the manikin within the 5m pick-up zone., DQ32

NG.ZA HUYSMANS, Bernd 08 STRC -
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 153 Dames, 100m Lifesaver Volw./Adults
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 STRC 1:12.43 20,00
2. HUYSMANS, Lune 06 STRC 1:14.34 18,00
3. STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 1:14.83 16,00
4. WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 1:17.01 14,00
5. COQUETTE, Pauline 05 CSB 1:17.25 13,00
6. SWIRIO, Lisa 05 STH 1:23.41 12,00
7. BERNARD, Maureen 05 LSC 1:24.55 11,00
8. WERCKX, Nona 05 STRC 1:39.35 10,00
9. PETIT, Lucie 06 STH 1:39.53 8,00

DIS DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 1:18.30 -
20 - Carrying or towing the manikin face down., DQ20

DIS VAN DEN WYNGAERT, Elien 06 BLITS 1:38.20 -
10 - Commencing a starting motion before the starting signal has been given., DQ10

Junioren

1. CROES, Elise 04 STRC 1:05.43 20,00
2. ISTAS, Lotte 04 STRC 1:06.57 18,00
3. DELANNOY, Mélanie 04 CSB 1:11.92 16,00
4. ROEX, Stien 03 LERC 1:15.08 14,00
5. THIRY, Eloïse 03 STH 1:26.21 13,00
6. LUYTEN, Kato 04 RCTAL 1:30.54 12,00

NG.ZA LIBERT, Léa 04 CSB -
NG.ZA WIJNANT, Marjolein 04 RCTAL -

Open

1. HARZÉ, Marine 97 STRC 1:05.27 20,00
2. GEUBELS, Kaat 96 RCTAL 1:09.08 18,00
3. PORTON, Chloé 00 COAST 1:09.76 16,00
4. VAN DER VELDE, Hanna 99 BRC 1:17.03 14,00
5. VAN HAAREN, Renate 92 RBO 1:19.56 13,00
6. GOOSSENS, Tessy 02 STRC 1:20.80 12,00
7. WERCKX, Lua 01 STRC 1:29.57 11,00
8. VAN UDEN, Bo 96 RBO 1:30.85 10,00

M30

DIS STEVENS, Daniëlle 88 RBO 1:24.81 -
20 - Carrying or towing the manikin face down., DQ20

M40

1. XHERVELLE, Barbara 71 LSC 1:27.68 20,00
NG.ZA VERMEULEN, Elke 79 LERC -
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 153, Dames, 100m Lifesaver

M55

1. WITTOUCK, Mireille 54 IRC 1:52.08 20,00
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 154 Heren, 100m Lifesaver Volw./Adults
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. KNUTS, Aiko 06 STRC 1:03.63 20,00
2. DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 CSB 1:04.96 18,00
3. CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 1:05.66 16,00
4. VANLAER, Mathijs 06 STRC 1:08.92 14,00
5. VERMEIR, Seppe 05 BRC 1:11.55 13,00
6. DE SMEDT, Lander 06 RCTAL 1:11.79 12,00
7. ABIDI, Sofiane 06 LSC 1:17.19 11,00
8. REMACLE, Quentin 05 STH 1:19.35 10,00
9. LOUIS, Justin 06 CSB 1:28.65 8,00

10. LOUIS, Antonin 06 CSB 1:29.59 7,00
DIS GOOSSENS, Torsten 05 BRC 1:06.81 -

35 - Not towing the manikin with the line of the rescue tube fully extended beyond the 10m line. (except for
the reaffirm of the manikin or the retrieval of a lost fin), DQ35

DIS VAN STRYDONCK, Maarten 06 BLITS 1:16.04 -
20 - Carrying or towing the manikin face down., DQ20

Junioren

1. KUIPHOF, Robin 03 RBD 1:00.49 20,00
2. DE BORMAN, Aymeric 04 STRC 1:07.11 18,00
3. DE CONINCK, Jelte 04 RCTAL 1:11.70 16,00
4. BOZET, Joshua 04 STH 1:15.56 14,00

DIS LIBERT, Téo 03 CSB 1:12.51 -
20 - Carrying or towing the manikin face down., DQ20

DIS BOUAJOUL, Maher 04 RCTAL 1:14.33 -
10 - Commencing a starting motion before the starting signal has been given., DQ10

NG.ZA KENIS, Brent 03 BLITS -
NG.ZA DELOGNE, Killian 03 STH -
NG.ZA MORTAL, Alexandre 04 VZWDH -

NG GOOSSENS, Ilian 03 BRC -

Open

1. VANDERSTEEN, Jelle 02 STRC 59.95 20,00
2. WILMOTS, Robbe 00 RCTAL 1:03.26 18,00
3. MARLOYE, Benjamin 97 CSB 1:09.63 16,00

M30

1. BOLLENS, Bram 91 STRC 1:05.34 20,00
2. VANBRABANT, Rune 87 STRC 1:11.97 18,00

NG.ZA DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86 GRB -
NG.ZA JAMBE, Nicolas 90 STH -

M40

1. ARNAUTS, Bert 79 STRC 1:05.22 20,00
2. CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LERC 1:10.31 18,00
3. IN 'T VELD, Marcel 69 RBD 1:20.33 16,00
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 141 Meisjes, 50m Pop duiken Jeugd/Jeunes
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09 RCTAL 52.97 20,00
2. LEGRAND, Lore 09 RCTAL 53.52 18,00
3. DE CUYPER, Loes 09 RCTAL 53.67 16,00
4. COUNE, Eline 10 STRC 57.13 14,00
5. BUGGENHOUT, Yana 10 RCTAL 57.89 13,00
6. HUYSMANS, Maren 10 STRC 1:01.27 12,00
7. HEYLEN, Jade 11 BLITS 1:02.78 11,00
8. PETIT, Lynn 11 STH 1:02.84 10,00
9. GEIJSENBERGH, Nina 11 STRC 1:04.06 8,00

10. DE CUYPER, Stien 10 RCTAL 1:09.13 7,00
11. JOARLETTE, Zoé 11 RCTAL 1:13.58 6,00
12. JOARLETTE, Nina 11 RCTAL 1:13.69 5,00

NG.ZA LAUWERS, Sofie 11 BLITS -
NG.ZA TAEYMANS, Yana 09 BLITS -

Miniemen

1. VERMEIR, Marie 08 BRC 43.21 20,00
2. VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya 07 RCTAL 46.66 18,00
3. MERTENS, Domna 08 RCTAL 47.75 16,00
4. BERNARD, Erin 07 LSC 48.08 14,00
5. GOOSSENS, Yana 07 STRC 50.35 13,00
6. WELLIN, Zara 07 STH 50.53 12,00
7. VERLAINE, Léa 08 CSB 50.79 11,00
8. HANSSENS, Cassandra 07 BRC 51.17 10,00
9. MILLARD, Aude 07 LSC 52.07 8,00

10. BUEKENHOUDT, Jente 07 RCTAL 56.24 7,00
11. SEREDIUC, Emma 08 RCTAL 56.95 6,00
12. DE CONINCK, Lentel 08 RCTAL 57.81 5,00
13. DALDAEVA, Eshet 08 STRC 59.32 4,00
14. REMACLE, Amélie 07 STH 1:01.78 3,00
15. VAN DEN BROECK, Elien 08 BLITS 1:02.75 2,00
16. PHILIPPAERTS, Laura 07 STRC 1:08.83 1,00

NG.ZA LAUWERS, Lotte 08 BLITS -
NG.ZA LIBERT, Zoé 08 CSB -
NG.ZA COMPTAERT, Phebe 07 IRC -
NG.ZA ABIDI, Lilia 08 LSC -
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 142 Jongens, 50m Pop duiken Jeugd/Jeunes
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. HEYLEN, Daan 09 BLITS 43.99 20,00
2. DEWAEL, Numa 09 LSC 48.85 18,00
3. VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre 10 RCTAL 54.13 16,00
4. MERTENS, Simeon 11 RCTAL 54.24 14,00
5. GILLABEL, Enno 09 STRC 57.31 13,00
6. VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09 STRC 58.44 12,00
7. GEUTJENS, Tuur 11 STRC 1:00.96 11,00
8. ALIÉ, Nathan 09 CSB 1:01.31 10,00
9. JACOBS, Miel 10 RCTAL 1:03.40 8,00

10. VAN STRYDONCK, Tomas 10 BLITS 1:04.08 7,00
11. HUYSMANS, Reiner 10 STRC 1:05.07 6,00
12. NELEN, Lucas 11 BLITS 1:05.68 5,00
13. NELEN, Bram 09 BLITS 1:07.61 4,00

NG.ZA KENIS, Jerrit 09 BLITS -
NG.ZA CIUBOTARIU, Alexandru 10 RCTAL -

Miniemen

1. DE PAUW, Aster 07 RCTAL 40.20 20,00
2. DORATIOTTO, Tom 08 CSB 42.32 18,00
3. DE CUYPER, Gust 07 RCTAL 43.96 16,00
4. JANSSEN, Nicolas 08 LSC 44.04 14,00
5. PETIT, Tom 08 STH 47.12 13,00
6. PETIT, Nathan 07 STH 47.28 12,00
7. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 CSB 48.44 11,00
8. THIJS, Rune 07 STRC 48.98 10,00
9. NUYTTENS, Carl 07 RCTAL 49.19 8,00

10. VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl 07 RCTAL 50.55 7,00
11. SCHOONJANS, Lars 08 RCTAL 51.42 6,00
12. VERLAINE, Théo 08 CSB 54.46 5,00
13. LIBERT, Tom 07 CSB 55.97 4,00
14. DE BORMAN, Cédric 07 STRC 56.27 3,00
15. WÉRY, Pierre-Alexandre 08 LSC 57.29 2,00
16. LUYTEN, Lukas 07 RCTAL 1:08.21 1,00

NG.ZA HUYSMANS, Bernd 08 STRC -
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 143 Dames, 50m Pop duiken Volw./Adults
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 44.38 20,00
2. STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 44.95 18,00
3. HUYSMANS, Lune 06 STRC 46.09 16,00
4. S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 STRC 47.97 14,00
5. WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 50.27 13,00
6. BERNARD, Maureen 05 LSC 50.40 12,00
7. SWIRIO, Lisa 05 STH 50.44 11,00
8. PETIT, Lucie 06 STH 52.95 10,00
9. COQUETTE, Pauline 05 CSB 53.53 8,00

10. WERCKX, Nona 05 STRC 1:04.25 7,00
11. VAN DEN WYNGAERT, Elien 06 BLITS 1:09.88 6,00

Junioren

1. CROES, Elise 04 STRC 39.92 20,00
2. DELANNOY, Mélanie 04 CSB 40.63 18,00
3. ISTAS, Lotte 04 STRC 43.04 16,00
4. WIJNANT, Marjolein 04 RCTAL 47.81 14,00
5. ROEX, Stien 03 LERC 50.05 13,00
6. LUYTEN, Kato 04 RCTAL 50.21 12,00
7. THIRY, Eloïse 03 STH 57.52 11,00

NG.ZA LIBERT, Léa 04 CSB -

Open

1. HARZÉ, Marine 97 STRC 37.02 20,00
2. GEUBELS, Kaat 96 RCTAL 41.31 18,00
3. PORTON, Chloé 00 COAST 45.85 16,00
4. VAN DER VELDE, Hanna 99 BRC 47.58 14,00
5. GOOSSENS, Tessy 02 STRC 49.37 13,00
6. VAN HAAREN, Renate 92 RBO 49.44 12,00
7. WERCKX, Lua 01 STRC 52.35 11,00
8. VAN UDEN, Bo 96 RBO 57.26 10,00
9. BOL, Melissa 01 RBO 1:12.07 8,00

M30

1. STEVENS, Daniëlle 88 RBO 47.98 20,00

M40

1. XHERVELLE, Barbara 71 LSC 54.20 20,00
NG.ZA VERMEULEN, Elke 79 LERC -

M55

1. WITTOUCK, Mireille 54 IRC 1:07.08 20,00
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 144 Heren, 50m Pop duiken Volw./Adults
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. GOOSSENS, Torsten 05 BRC 36.48 20,00
2. VANLAER, Mathijs 06 STRC 36.59 18,00
3. DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 CSB 37.15 16,00
4. KNUTS, Aiko 06 STRC 37.39 14,00
5. CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 40.19 13,00
6. VERMEIR, Seppe 05 BRC 40.77 12,00
7. REMACLE, Quentin 05 STH 43.07 11,00
8. DE SMEDT, Lander 06 RCTAL 43.73 10,00
9. LOUIS, Justin 06 CSB 47.62 8,00

10. LOUIS, Antonin 06 CSB 52.75 7,00
11. VAN STRYDONCK, Maarten 06 BLITS 56.27 6,00
12. ABIDI, Sofiane 06 LSC 1:01.23 5,00

NG.ZA ABBEEL, Stef 05 VZWDH -

Junioren

1. KUIPHOF, Robin 03 RBD 33.97 20,00
2. GOOSSENS, Ilian 03 BRC 34.03 18,00
3. LIBERT, Téo 03 CSB 37.69 16,00
4. DE BORMAN, Aymeric 04 STRC 39.42 14,00
5. BOZET, Joshua 04 STH 43.97 13,00
6. BOUAJOUL, Maher 04 RCTAL 48.17 12,00
7. DE CONINCK, Jelte 04 RCTAL 48.48 11,00

NG.ZA KENIS, Brent 03 BLITS -
NG.ZA DELOGNE, Killian 03 STH -
NG.ZA MORTAL, Alexandre 04 VZWDH -

Open

1. VANDERSTEEN, Jelle 02 STRC 32.03 20,00
2. WILMOTS, Robbe 00 RCTAL 35.51 18,00
3. MARLOYE, Benjamin 97 CSB 43.29 16,00

M30

1. VANBRABANT, Rune 87 STRC 37.79 20,00
2. BOLLENS, Bram 91 STRC 38.74 18,00

NG.ZA DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86 GRB -
NG.ZA JAMBE, Nicolas 90 STH -

M40

1. ARNAUTS, Bert 79 STRC 36.90 20,00
2. CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LERC 40.54 18,00
3. IN 'T VELD, Marcel 69 RBD 53.39 16,00
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 221 Meisjes, 4 x 25m Pop estafette Jeugd/Jeunes
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Tijd PT

1. RCTAL 1 RCTAL 2:11.29 20,00
MERTENS, Domna 08 57.55 DE CUYPER, Loes 09 1:13.74
VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya 07 DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09

2. RCTAL 2 RCTAL 2:18.22 18,00
LEGRAND, Lore 09 1:05.01 DE CONINCK, Lentel 08 1:13.21
BUEKENHOUDT, Jente 07 SEREDIUC, Emma 08

3. STRC-Meisjes STRC 2:31.50 16,00
COUNE, Eline 10 1:10.41 HUYSMANS, Maren 10 1:21.09
GEIJSENBERGH, Nina 11 PHILIPPAERTS, Laura 07

4. RCTAL 3 RCTAL 2:52.92 14,00
DE CUYPER, Stien 10 1:28.42 JOARLETTE, Nina 11 1:24.50
JOARLETTE, Zoé 11 BUGGENHOUT, Yana 10

NG.ZA BLiTS 1 BLITS -
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 222 Jongens, 4 x 25m Pop estafette Jeugd/Jeunes
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Tijd PT

1. RCTAL 4 RCTAL 1:52.51 20,00
DE CUYPER, Gust 07 48.56 VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl 07 1:03.95
DE PAUW, Aster 07 NUYTTENS, Carl 07

2. LSC 1 LSC 1:56.46 18,00
WÉRY, Pierre-Alexandre 08 JANSSEN, Nicolas 08
BERNARD, Erin 07 DEWAEL, Numa 09

3. CSB 1 CSB 2:04.16 16,00
LIBERT, Tom 07 1:07.39 DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 56.77
ALIÉ, Nathan 09 DORATIOTTO, Tom 08

4. STRC-Jongens 1 STRC 2:12.16 14,00
DE BORMAN, Cédric 07 1:28.84 DALDAEVA, Eshet 08 43.32
THIJS, Rune 07 GOOSSENS, Yana 07

5. STH 3 STH 2:12.80 13,00
PETIT, Lynn 11 1:11.44 PETIT, Tom 08 1:01.36
PETIT, Nathan 07 WELLIN, Zara 07

6. RCTAL 5 RCTAL 2:17.40 12,00
VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre 10 1:23.40 MERTENS, Simeon 11 54.00
LUYTEN, Lukas 07 SCHOONJANS, Lars 08

7. BLiTS 1 BLITS 2:26.09 11,00
HEYLEN, Daan 09 1:07.98 NELEN, Lucas 11 1:18.11
NELEN, Bram 09 VAN STRYDONCK, Tomas 10

8. STRC-Jongens 2 STRC 2:35.48 10,00
GEUTJENS, Tuur 11 1:14.85 VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09 1:20.63
GILLABEL, Enno 09 HUYSMANS, Reiner 10
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 223 Dames, 4 x 25m Pop estafette Volw./Adults
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. STRC-Dames 1 STRC 1:40.43 20,00
HARZÉ, Marine 97 45.28 CROES, Elise 04 55.15
ISTAS, Lotte 04 S'HEEREN, Mirte 06

2. RCTAL 6 RCTAL 1:48.15 18,00
STICKER, Lien 06 54.73 LUYTEN, Kato 04 53.42
WIJNANT, Loes 05 GEUBELS, Kaat 96

3. STRC-Dames 2 STRC 1:54.01 16,00
HUYSMANS, Lune 06 55.29 WERCKX, Lua 01 58.72
DERWAEL, Fien 06 GOOSSENS, Tessy 02

4. STH 1 STH 2:24.14 14,00
REMACLE, Amélie 07 1:18.24 THIRY, Eloïse 03 1:05.90
SWIRIO, Lisa 05 PETIT, Lucie 06

NG.ZA RCTAL 7 RCTAL -
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 224 Heren, 4 x 25m Pop estafette Volw./Adults
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. STRC-Heren 1 STRC 1:26.64 20,00
VANDERSTEEN, Jelle 02 46.46 VANLAER, Mathijs 06 40.18
KNUTS, Aiko 06 CROES, Matisse 06

2. STRC-Masters STRC 1:31.38 18,00
ARNAUTS, Bert 79 44.27 GEIJSENBERGH, Gert 82 47.11
BOLLENS, Bram 91 VANBRABANT, Rune 87

3. CSB 1 CSB 1:39.16 16,00
LIBERT, Téo 03 51.72 DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 47.44
LOUIS, Antonin 06 MARLOYE, Benjamin 97

4. RCTAL 8 RCTAL 1:41.62 14,00
WILMOTS, Robbe 00 43.77 DE CONINCK, Jelte 04 57.85
DE SMEDT, Lander 06 BOUAJOUL, Maher 04

NG.ZA STRC-Heren 2 STRC -

BM STH 2 STH 1:46.79 -
BOZET, Joshua 04 51.76 JAMBE, Nicolas 90 55.03
DELOGNE, Killian 03 REMACLE, Quentin 05
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 121 Meisjes, 50m Popduiken met zwemvliezen Jeugd/Jeunes
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09 RCTAL 35.52 20,00
2. DE CUYPER, Loes 09 RCTAL 42.68 18,00
3. LEGRAND, Lore 09 RCTAL 44.04 16,00
4. COUNE, Eline 10 STRC 46.46 14,00
5. HEYLEN, Jade 11 BLITS 50.80 13,00
6. HUYSMANS, Maren 10 STRC 52.04 12,00
7. DE CUYPER, Stien 10 RCTAL 52.19 11,00
8. BUGGENHOUT, Yana 10 RCTAL 53.56 10,00
9. PETIT, Lynn 11 STH 53.94 8,00

10. JOARLETTE, Nina 11 RCTAL 1:03.89 7,00
11. JOARLETTE, Zoé 11 RCTAL 1:06.81 6,00

NG.ZA LAUWERS, Sofie 11 BLITS -
NG.ZA TAEYMANS, Yana 09 BLITS -

Miniemen

1. VERMEIR, Marie 08 BRC 33.41 20,00
2. VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya 07 RCTAL 33.51 18,00
3. REMACLE, Amélie 07 STH 36.94 16,00
4. BERNARD, Erin 07 LSC 36.98 14,00
5. MERTENS, Domna 08 RCTAL 38.14 13,00
6. GOOSSENS, Yana 07 STRC 38.20 12,00
7. HANSSENS, Cassandra 07 BRC 38.80 11,00
8. MILLARD, Aude 07 LSC 38.87 10,00
9. VERLAINE, Léa 08 CSB 40.60 8,00

10. SEREDIUC, Emma 08 RCTAL 41.07 7,00
11. WELLIN, Zara 07 STH 41.26 6,00
12. BUEKENHOUDT, Jente 07 RCTAL 42.40 5,00
13. PHILIPPAERTS, Laura 07 STRC 45.33 4,00
14. DE CONINCK, Lentel 08 RCTAL 47.35 3,00
15. VAN DEN BROECK, Elien 08 BLITS 52.20 2,00
16. DALDAEVA, Eshet 08 STRC 54.34 1,00

NG.ZA LAUWERS, Lotte 08 BLITS -
NG.ZA LIBERT, Zoé 08 CSB -
NG.ZA COMPTAERT, Phebe 07 IRC -
NG.ZA ABIDI, Lilia 08 LSC -
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 122 Jongens, 50m Popduiken met zwemvliezen Jeugd/Jeunes
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. HEYLEN, Daan 09 BLITS 36.59 20,00
2. DEWAEL, Numa 09 LSC 37.45 18,00
3. GILLABEL, Enno 09 STRC 41.20 16,00
4. VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre 10 RCTAL 42.95 14,00
5. MERTENS, Simeon 11 RCTAL 43.73 13,00
6. GEUTJENS, Tuur 11 STRC 45.40 12,00
7. HUYSMANS, Reiner 10 STRC 45.41 11,00
8. ALIÉ, Nathan 09 CSB 46.91 10,00
9. JACOBS, Miel 10 RCTAL 49.06 8,00

10. VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09 STRC 49.95 7,00
11. NELEN, Bram 09 BLITS 56.25 6,00
12. NELEN, Lucas 11 BLITS 57.18 5,00
13. VAN STRYDONCK, Tomas 10 BLITS 57.52 4,00

NG.ZA KENIS, Jerrit 09 BLITS -
NG.ZA CIUBOTARIU, Alexandru 10 RCTAL -

Miniemen

1. DE PAUW, Aster 07 RCTAL 31.18 20,00
2. DE CUYPER, Gust 07 RCTAL 31.21 18,00
3. PETIT, Nathan 07 STH 33.15 16,00
4. DORATIOTTO, Tom 08 CSB 33.54 14,00
5. JANSSEN, Nicolas 08 LSC 33.75 13,00
6. THIJS, Rune 07 STRC 34.82 12,00
7. VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl 07 RCTAL 37.12 11,00
8. NUYTTENS, Carl 07 RCTAL 37.16 10,00
9. LIBERT, Tom 07 CSB 38.58 8,00

10. PETIT, Tom 08 STH 39.36 7,00
11. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 CSB 40.13 6,00
12. DE BORMAN, Cédric 07 STRC 40.82 5,00
13. WÉRY, Pierre-Alexandre 08 LSC 40.88 4,00
14. SCHOONJANS, Lars 08 RCTAL 42.99 3,00
15. LUYTEN, Lukas 07 RCTAL 47.21 2,00
16. VERLAINE, Théo 08 CSB 51.75 1,00

NG.ZA HUYSMANS, Bernd 08 STRC -
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 123 Dames, 100m Popduiken met zwemvliezen Volw./Adults
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 STRC 1:06.20 20,00
2. HUYSMANS, Lune 06 STRC 1:11.90 18,00
3. STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 1:11.92 16,00
4. DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 1:13.25 14,00
5. WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 1:18.39 13,00
6. SWIRIO, Lisa 05 STH 1:23.15 12,00
7. COQUETTE, Pauline 05 CSB 1:24.05 11,00
8. BERNARD, Maureen 05 LSC 1:27.63 10,00
9. WERCKX, Nona 05 STRC 1:33.14 8,00

10. PETIT, Lucie 06 STH 1:33.96 7,00
11. VAN DEN WYNGAERT, Elien 06 BLITS 1:52.46 6,00

Junioren

1. CROES, Elise 04 STRC 56.95 20,00
2. ISTAS, Lotte 04 STRC 1:06.26 18,00
3. DELANNOY, Mélanie 04 CSB 1:11.44 16,00
4. ROEX, Stien 03 LERC 1:16.19 14,00
5. LUYTEN, Kato 04 RCTAL 1:21.17 13,00
6. THIRY, Eloïse 03 STH 1:30.18 12,00

NG.ZA LIBERT, Léa 04 CSB -
NG.ZA WIJNANT, Marjolein 04 RCTAL -

Open

1. HARZÉ, Marine 97 STRC 1:03.46 20,00
2. PORTON, Chloé 00 COAST 1:09.98 18,00
3. GEUBELS, Kaat 96 RCTAL 1:12.28 16,00
4. GOOSSENS, Tessy 02 STRC 1:18.92 14,00
5. VAN HAAREN, Renate 92 RBO 1:22.05 13,00
6. VAN DER VELDE, Hanna 99 BRC 1:24.02 12,00
7. WERCKX, Lua 01 STRC 1:28.41 11,00
8. BOL, Melissa 01 RBO 1:38.65 10,00

NG.ZA VAN UDEN, Bo 96 RBO -

M30

1. STEVENS, Daniëlle 88 RBO 1:21.84 20,00

M40

1. XHERVELLE, Barbara 71 LSC 1:31.93 20,00
NG.ZA VERMEULEN, Elke 79 LERC -

M55

1. WITTOUCK, Mireille 54 IRC 1:51.87 20,00
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 124 Heren, 100m Popduiken met zwemvliezen Volw./Adults
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 1:00.06 20,00
2. GOOSSENS, Torsten 05 BRC 1:00.76 18,00
3. KNUTS, Aiko 06 STRC 1:03.51 16,00
4. DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 CSB 1:06.37 14,00
5. VANLAER, Mathijs 06 STRC 1:09.29 13,00
6. DE SMEDT, Lander 06 RCTAL 1:11.33 12,00
7. VERMEIR, Seppe 05 BRC 1:12.52 11,00
8. ABIDI, Sofiane 06 LSC 1:17.94 10,00
9. REMACLE, Quentin 05 STH 1:18.13 8,00

10. VAN STRYDONCK, Maarten 06 BLITS 1:21.97 7,00
11. LOUIS, Antonin 06 CSB 1:28.38 6,00
12. LOUIS, Justin 06 CSB 1:32.16 5,00

NG.ZA ABBEEL, Stef 05 VZWDH -
NG.ZA CLOET, Jasper 06 VZWDH -

Junioren

1. KUIPHOF, Robin 03 RBD 56.66 20,00
2. GOOSSENS, Ilian 03 BRC 1:00.70 18,00
3. LIBERT, Téo 03 CSB 1:03.61 16,00
4. DE BORMAN, Aymeric 04 STRC 1:04.93 14,00
5. BOZET, Joshua 04 STH 1:12.12 13,00
6. BOUAJOUL, Maher 04 RCTAL 1:15.09 12,00
7. DE CONINCK, Jelte 04 RCTAL 1:17.88 11,00

NG.ZA KENIS, Brent 03 BLITS -
NG.ZA DELOGNE, Killian 03 STH -
NG.ZA MORTAL, Alexandre 04 VZWDH -

Open

1. VANDERSTEEN, Jelle 02 STRC 52.47 20,00
2. WILMOTS, Robbe 00 RCTAL 52.81 18,00
3. MARLOYE, Benjamin 97 CSB 1:08.20 16,00

M30

1. BOLLENS, Bram 91 STRC 1:04.89 20,00
2. VANBRABANT, Rune 87 STRC 1:08.32 18,00

NG.ZA DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86 GRB -
NG.ZA JAMBE, Nicolas 90 STH -

M40

1. ARNAUTS, Bert 79 STRC 56.95 20,00
2. CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LERC 1:05.65 18,00
3. IN 'T VELD, Marcel 69 RBD 1:19.77 16,00
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 251 Meisjes, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay Jeugd/Jeunes
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Tijd PT

1. RCTAL 1 RCTAL 1:57.00 20,00
DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09 +0,69 33.19 MERTENS, Domna 08 48.38
DE CUYPER, Loes 09 +0,42 35.52 VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya 07

2. RCTAL 2 RCTAL 2:11.08 18,00
DE CONINCK, Lentel 08 +0,61 40.45 LEGRAND, Lore 09 54.72
BUEKENHOUDT, Jente 07 +0,74 35.83 SEREDIUC, Emma 08 0.08

3. STRC-Meisjes STRC 2:23.63 16,00
COUNE, Eline 10 +1,05 46.57 HUYSMANS, Maren 10 57.26
GEIJSENBERGH, Nina 11 +0,75 39.74 PHILIPPAERTS, Laura 07 0.06

4. RCTAL 3 RCTAL 2:46.92 14,00
JOARLETTE, Zoé 11 45.24 DE CUYPER, Stien 10
JOARLETTE, Nina 11 48.68 BUGGENHOUT, Yana 10

NG.ZA BLiTS 1 BLITS -
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 252 Jongens, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay Jeugd/Jeunes
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Tijd PT

1. RCTAL 4 RCTAL 1:47.51 20,00
NUYTTENS, Carl 07 +0,70 33.94 DE PAUW, Aster 07
VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl 07 +0,38 18.11 DE CUYPER, Gust 07

2. LSC 1 LSC 1:48.64 18,00
BERNARD, Erin 07 +0,78 31.37 JANSSEN, Nicolas 08
WÉRY, Pierre-Alexandre 08 +0,36 12.81 MILLARD, Aude 07

3. CSB 1 CSB 1:59.92 16,00
DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 +0,87 35.06 LIBERT, Tom 07
VERLAINE, Théo 08 +0,24 38.33 DORATIOTTO, Tom 08

4. STRC-Jongens 1 STRC 2:04.25 14,00
DALDAEVA, Eshet 08 +0,87 38.11 THIJS, Rune 07
GOOSSENS, Yana 07 +0,71 33.74 DE BORMAN, Cédric 07

5. STH 3 STH 2:05.04 13,00
PETIT, Lynn 11 +0,94 36.46 PETIT, Tom 08
PETIT, Nathan 07 +0,70 17.90 WELLIN, Zara 07

6. RCTAL 5 RCTAL 2:15.83 12,00
JACOBS, Miel 10 +0,71 41.02 VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre 10
MERTENS, Simeon 11 24.73 SCHOONJANS, Lars 08

7. STRC-Jongens 2 STRC 2:21.71 11,00
GEUTJENS, Tuur 11 +0,90 41.40 GILLABEL, Enno 09
HUYSMANS, Reiner 10 +0,81 VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09

8. BLiTS 1 BLITS 2:29.80 10,00
NELEN, Bram 09 +0,90 42.98 HEYLEN, Daan 09
NELEN, Lucas 11 +0,55 47.71 VAN STRYDONCK, Tomas 10
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 253 Dames, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay Volw./Adults
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. STRC-Dames 1 STRC 2:18.61 20,00
S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 +0,81 30.32 HARZÉ, Marine 97
ISTAS, Lotte 04 +0,48 CROES, Elise 04

2. RCTAL 6 RCTAL 2:39.63 18,00
LUYTEN, Kato 04 +0,74 33.24 GEUBELS, Kaat 96
STICKER, Lien 06 +0,67 31.77 WIJNANT, Loes 05

3. STRC-Dames 2 STRC 2:50.59 16,00
WERCKX, Lua 01 +0,85 35.81 DERWAEL, Fien 06 58.27
GOOSSENS, Tessy 02 +0,59 34.48 HUYSMANS, Lune 06 42.03

4. STH 1 STH 3:18.29 14,00
REMACLE, Amélie 07 +1,04 41.07 THIRY, Eloïse 03 1:11.48
SWIRIO, Lisa 05 -0,08 36.23 PETIT, Lucie 06 49.51

NG.ZA RCTAL 7 RCTAL -
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 254 Heren, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay Volw./Adults
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. STRC-Heren 1 STRC 2:07.99 20,00
VANLAER, Mathijs 06 +0,75 27.33 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle 02
KNUTS, Aiko 06 +0,51 CROES, Matisse 06 34.61

2. STRC-Masters STRC 2:15.53 18,00
ARNAUTS, Bert 79 +0,89 28.03 VANBRABANT, Rune 87 45.74
GEIJSENBERGH, Gert 82 +0,44 27.89 BOLLENS, Bram 91 33.87

3. RCTAL 8 RCTAL 2:23.48 16,00
DE CONINCK, Jelte 04 +0,75 30.41 WILMOTS, Robbe 00
BOUAJOUL, Maher 04 +0,59 DE SMEDT, Lander 06 35.64

4. CSB 1 CSB 2:26.22 14,00
LOUIS, Justin 06 +1,01 33.16 DEFLANDRE, Noah 05
LIBERT, Téo 03 +0,58 MARLOYE, Benjamin 97

NG.ZA STRC-Heren 2 STRC -

BM STH 2 STH 2:39.79 -
BOZET, Joshua 04 +0,72 28.95 JAMBE, Nicolas 90 1:12.80
DELOGNE, Killian 03 +0,41 21.03 REMACLE, Quentin 05 37.01
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Klassement Meisjes | Classement Filles

Meisjes, Benjamins
A2 A4 A6

1.  DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09 RCTAL 60 3 35.52 52.97 1:47.06
2.  DE CUYPER, Loes 09 RCTAL 52 3 42.68 53.67 1:48.56
3.  LEGRAND, Lore 09 RCTAL 50 3 44.04 53.52 1:54.39
4.  COUNE, Eline 10 STRC 42 3 46.46 57.13 2:06.89
5.  HUYSMANS, Maren 10 STRC 37 3 52.04 1:01.27 2:14.72
6.  BUGGENHOUT, Yana 10 RCTAL 35 3 53.56 57.89 2:18.11
7.  DE CUYPER, Stien 10 RCTAL 29 3 52.19 1:09.13 2:34.69
8.  PETIT, Lynn 11 STH 28 3 53.94 1:02.84 2:39.45
9.  HEYLEN, Jade 11 BLiTS 24 3 50.80 1:02.78 2:44.14*

10.  JOARLETTE, Zoé 11 RCTAL 20 3 1:06.81 1:13.58 2:47.71
11.  JOARLETTE, Nina 11 RCTAL 19 3 1:03.89 1:13.69 2:56.81
12.  GEIJSENBERGH, Nina11 STRC 8 1 1:04.06

Meisjes, Miniemen
A2 A4 A6

1.  VERMEIR, Marie 08 BRC 60 3 33.41 43.21 1:32.04
2.  VANDERSTRAETEN, M.07 RCTAL 52 3 33.51 46.66 1:43.30
3.  BERNARD, Erin 07 LSC 46 3 36.98 48.08 1:42.74
4.  MERTENS, Domna 08 RCTAL 41 3 38.14 47.75 1:45.02
5.  GOOSSENS, Yana 07 STRC 38 3 38.20 50.35 1:44.96
6.  HANSSENS, Cassandra07 BRC 35 3 38.80 51.17 1:44.50
7.  WELLIN, Zara 07 STH 29 3 41.26 50.53 1:50.15

REMACLE, Amélie 07 STH 29 3 36.94 1:01.78 1:57.64
9.  MILLARD, Aude 07 LSC 26 3 38.87 52.07 1:59.24

10.  VERLAINE, Léa 08 CSB 25 3 40.60 50.79 2:05.86
11.  SEREDIUC, Emma 08 RCTAL 20 3 41.07 56.95 2:02.72
12.  BUEKENHOUDT, Jente07 RCTAL 16 3 42.40 56.24 2:14.41
13.  DE CONINCK, Lentel 08 RCTAL 11 3 47.35 57.81 2:15.00
14.  DALDAEVA, Eshet 08 STRC 10 3 54.34 59.32 2:12.58
15.  PHILIPPAERTS, Laura 07 STRC 7 3 45.33 1:08.83 2:22.32
16.  VAN DEN BROECK, Elien08 BLiTS 4 3 52.20 1:02.75 2:32.08*

Klassement Jongens | Classement Garçons

Jongens, Benjamins
A2 A4 A6

1.  HEYLEN, Daan 09 BLiTS 60 3 36.59 43.99 1:42.75
2.  DEWAEL, Numa 09 LSC 48 3 37.45 48.85 2:06.37

VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre10 RCTAL 48 3 42.95 54.13 1:59.05
4.  MERTENS, Simeon 11 RCTAL 45 3 43.73 54.24 1:59.05
5.  GILLABEL, Enno 09 STRC 42 3 41.20 57.31 2:04.49
6.  GEUTJENS, Tuur 11 STRC 34 3 45.40 1:00.96 2:07.34
7.  VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09 STRC 33 3 49.95 58.44 2:02.16
8.  ALIÉ, Nathan 09 CSB 30 3 46.91 1:01.31 2:16.31
9.  HUYSMANS, Reiner 10 STRC 25 3 45.41 1:05.07 2:22.28

10.  JACOBS, Miel 10 RCTAL 23 3 49.06 1:03.40 2:26.66
11.  VAN STRYDONCK, Tomas10 BLiTS 11 3 57.52 1:04.08 2:40.12*
12.  NELEN, Lucas 11 BLiTS 10 3 57.18 1:05.68 2:43.87*

NELEN, Bram 09 BLiTS 10 3 56.25 1:07.61 2:31.93*
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Jongens, Miniemen
A2 A4 A6

1.  DE PAUW, Aster 07 RCTAL 56 3 31.18 40.20 1:39.03
2.  DE CUYPER, Gust 07 RCTAL 54 3 31.21 43.96 1:33.97
3.  DORATIOTTO, Tom 08 CSB 50 3 33.54 42.32 1:34.64
4.  JANSSEN, Nicolas 08 LSC 40 3 33.75 44.04 1:43.01
5.  THIJS, Rune 07 STRC 34 3 34.82 48.98 1:44.13
6.  DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 CSB 31 3 40.13 48.44 1:42.99
7.  PETIT, Tom 08 STH 30 3 39.36 47.12 1:48.04
8.  VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl07 RCTAL 29 3 37.12 50.55 1:44.84
9.  PETIT, Nathan 07 STH 28 3 33.15 47.28 1:40.51*

10.  LIBERT, Tom 07 CSB 20 3 38.58 55.97 1:55.05
11.  NUYTTENS, Carl 07 RCTAL 18 3 37.16 49.19 1:51.08*
12.  SCHOONJANS, Lars 08 RCTAL 15 3 42.99 51.42 2:01.19
13.  VERLAINE, Théo 08 CSB 13 3 51.75 54.46 1:57.23

DE BORMAN, Cédric 07 STRC 13 3 40.82 56.27 2:02.23
15.  WÉRY, Pierre-Alexandre08 LSC 10 3 40.88 57.29 2:08.16
16.  LUYTEN, Lukas 07 RCTAL 6 3 47.21 1:08.21 2:20.60

Klassement Dames | Classement Dames

Meisjes, Cadetten
A2 A4 A6

1.  S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 STRC 54 3 1:06.20 47.97 2:52.84
2.  DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 52 3 1:13.25 44.38 2:57.70
3.  HUYSMANS, Lune 06 STRC 50 3 1:11.90 46.09 2:58.69
4.  STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 48 3 1:11.92 44.95 3:01.54
5.  WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 39 3 1:18.39 50.27 3:08.88
6.  SWIRIO, Lisa 05 STH 34 3 1:23.15 50.44 3:27.56
7.  BERNARD, Maureen 05 LSC 32 3 1:27.63 50.40 3:37.82
8.  COQUETTE, Pauline 05 CSB 31 3 1:24.05 53.53 3:14.79
9.  PETIT, Lucie 06 STH 25 3 1:33.96 52.95 3:40.37

10.  WERCKX, Nona 05 STRC 22 3 1:33.14 1:04.25 3:55.98
11.  VAN DEN WYNGAERT, E.06 BLiTS 18 3 1:52.46 1:09.88 4:07.40

Dames, Junioren
A2 A4 A6

1.  CROES, Elise 04 STRC 60 3 56.95 39.92 2:39.21
2.  ISTAS, Lotte 04 STRC 52 3 1:06.26 43.04 2:49.78
3.  DELANNOY, Mélanie 04 CSB 50 3 1:11.44 40.63 2:53.98
4.  ROEX, Stien 03 LeRC 40 3 1:16.19 50.05 3:14.51
5.  LUYTEN, Kato 04 RCTAL 39 3 1:21.17 50.21 3:06.10
6.  THIRY, Eloïse 03 STH 35 3 1:30.18 57.52 3:43.08
7.  WIJNANT, Marjolein 04 RCTAL 14 1 47.81
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Dames, Open
A2 A4 A6

1.  HARZÉ, Marine 97 STRC 58 3 1:03.46 37.02 2:32.90
2.  GEUBELS, Kaat 96 RCTAL 48 3 1:12.28 41.31 2:44.92
3.  PORTON, Chloé 00 COAST 47 3 1:09.98 45.85 3:01.06
4.  VAN DER VELDE, Hanna99 BRC 38 3 1:24.02 47.58 3:10.19
5.  GOOSSENS, Tessy 02 STRC 37 3 1:18.92 49.37 3:25.18
6.  VAN HAAREN, Renate 92 RBO 36 3 1:22.05 49.44 3:15.23
7.  WERCKX, Lua 01 STRC 29 3 1:28.41 52.35 3:30.38
8.  BOL, Melissa 01 RBO 24 3 1:38.65 1:12.07 4:02.13
9.  VAN DE PLAS, Bo 01 LeRC 20 1 2:23.32

10.  VAN UDEN, Bo 96 RBO 18 2 57.26 3:29.47
11.  BOOGAERTS, Sofie 95 LeRC 16 1 2:36.00

Dames, Masters 30
A2 A4 A6

1.  STEVENS, Daniëlle 88 RBO 60 3 1:21.84 47.98 3:20.44

Dames, Masters 40
A2 A4 A6

1.  XHERVELLE, Barbara 71 LSC 60 3 1:31.93 54.20 3:34.08

Dames, Masters 55 - 2 van 3 programma's
A2 A4 A6

1.  WITTOUCK, Mireille 54 IRC 40 2 1:51.87 1:07.08

Klassement Heren | Classement Hommes

Jongens, Cadetten
A2 A4 A6

1.  GOOSSENS, Torsten 05 BRC 58 3 1:00.76 36.48 2:34.06
2.  KNUTS, Aiko 06 STRC 48 3 1:03.51 37.39 2:36.37
3.  CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 47 3 1:00.06 40.19 2:51.84
4.  DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 CSB 46 3 1:06.37 37.15 2:49.12
5.  VANLAER, Mathijs 06 STRC 44 3 1:09.29 36.59 2:57.12
6.  VERMEIR, Seppe 05 BRC 34 3 1:12.52 40.77 3:07.25

DE SMEDT, Lander 06 RCTAL 34 3 1:11.33 43.73 3:01.25
8.  REMACLE, Quentin 05 STH 26 3 1:18.13 43.07 3:27.24
9.  VAN STRYDONCK, M. 06 BLiTS 23 3 1:21.97 56.27 3:23.47

10.  LOUIS, Antonin 06 CSB 21 3 1:28.38 52.75 3:25.30
ABIDI, Sofiane 06 LSC 21 3 1:17.94 1:01.23 3:39.45

12.  LOUIS, Justin 06 CSB 18 3 1:32.16 47.62 3:44.97
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Jongens, Junioren
A2 A4 A6

1.  KUIPHOF, Robin 03 RBD 60 3 56.66 33.97 2:26.65
2.  GOOSSENS, Ilian 03 BRC 54 3 1:00.70 34.03 2:39.89
3.  LIBERT, Téo 03 CSB 46 3 1:03.61 37.69 2:46.49
4.  DE BORMAN, Aymeric 04 STRC 44 3 1:04.93 39.42 2:44.32
5.  BOZET, Joshua 04 STH 38 3 1:12.12 43.97 3:08.07
6.  BOUAJOUL, Maher 04 RCTAL 35 3 1:15.09 48.17 3:12.26

DE CONINCK, Jelte 04 RCTAL 35 3 1:17.88 48.48 3:01.00

Heren, Open
A2 A4 A6

1.  VANDERSTEEN, Jelle 02 STRC 60 3 52.47 32.03 2:18.38
2.  WILMOTS, Robbe 00 RCTAL 54 3 52.81 35.51 2:41.90
3.  MARLOYE, Benjamin 97 CSB 48 3 1:08.20 43.29 2:49.61

Heren, Masters 30
A2 A4 A6

1.  BOLLENS, Bram 91 STRC 58 3 1:04.89 38.74 2:45.82
2.  VANBRABANT, Rune 87 STRC 56 3 1:08.32 37.79 2:59.63

Heren, Masters 40
A2 A4 A6

1.  ARNAUTS, Bert 79 STRC 60 3 56.95 36.90 2:45.28
2.  CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LeRC 54 3 1:05.65 40.54 2:50.52
3.  IN 'T VELD, Marcel 69 RBD 48 3 1:19.77 53.39 3:35.37



Splash Meet Manager, 11.70661 Registered to RedFed Limburg 8/11/2021 10:53 - pagina 1

PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 151 Meisjes, 50m Lifesaver Jeugd/Jeunes
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09 RCTAL 42.02 20,00
2. DE CUYPER, Loes 09 RCTAL 42.31 18,00
3. LEGRAND, Lore 09 RCTAL 49.21 16,00
4. COUNE, Eline 10 STRC 51.28 14,00
5. DE CUYPER, Stien 10 RCTAL 54.84 13,00
6. PETIT, Lynn 11 STH 55.52 12,00
7. HUYSMANS, Maren 10 STRC 55.60 11,00
8. JOARLETTE, Zoé 11 RCTAL 1:04.92 10,00
9. HEYLEN, Jade 11 BLITS 1:26.42 8,00

DIS BUGGENHOUT, Yana 10 RCTAL 57.85 -
31 - Incorrect securing of the rescue tube around the manikin., DQ31

DIS JOARLETTE, Nina 11 RCTAL 58.53 -
31 - Incorrect securing of the rescue tube around the manikin., DQ31

Miniemen

1. MILLARD, Aude 07 LSC 37.90 20,00
2. HANSSENS, Cassandra 07 BRC 38.82 18,00
3. MERTENS, Domna 08 RCTAL 38.93 16,00
4. REMACLE, Amélie 07 STH 39.03 14,00
5. VERMEIR, Marie 08 BRC 40.69 13,00
6. BUEKENHOUDT, Jente 07 RCTAL 40.85 12,00
7. GOOSSENS, Yana 07 STRC 41.64 11,00
8. VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya 07 RCTAL 42.09 10,00
9. SEREDIUC, Emma 08 RCTAL 44.56 8,00

10. BERNARD, Erin 07 LSC 46.58 7,00
11. DALDAEVA, Eshet 08 STRC 46.67 6,00
12. WELLIN, Zara 07 STH 46.85 5,00
13. VERLAINE, Léa 08 CSB 47.95 4,00
14. PHILIPPAERTS, Laura 07 STRC 50.32 3,00
15. DE CONINCK, Lentel 08 RCTAL 52.21 2,00
DIS VAN DEN BROECK, Elien 08 BLITS 55.93 -

36 - The rescue tube and manikin become separated after the rescue tube has been secured correctly around
the manikin., DQ35
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 152 Jongens, 50m Lifesaver Jeugd/Jeunes
7/11/2021 Resultaten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. HEYLEN, Daan 09 BLITS 38.51 20,00
2. VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre 10 RCTAL 42.99 18,00
3. GILLABEL, Enno 09 STRC 43.33 16,00
4. MERTENS, Simeon 11 RCTAL 44.31 14,00
5. JACOBS, Miel 10 RCTAL 46.29 13,00
6. GEUTJENS, Tuur 11 STRC 47.81 12,00
7. HUYSMANS, Reiner 10 STRC 48.51 11,00
8. DEWAEL, Numa 09 LSC 49.18 10,00
9. VAN STRYDONCK, Tomas 10 BLITS 51.59 8,00

10. VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09 STRC 51.70 7,00
11. ALIÉ, Nathan 09 CSB 52.76 6,00
12. NELEN, Bram 09 BLITS 59.53 5,00
13. NELEN, Lucas 11 BLITS 1:06.32 4,00

Miniemen

1. DORATIOTTO, Tom 08 CSB 35.88 20,00
2. THIJS, Rune 07 STRC 36.49 18,00
3. DE CUYPER, Gust 07 RCTAL 36.80 16,00
4. JANSSEN, Nicolas 08 LSC 37.26 14,00
5. VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl 07 RCTAL 37.33 13,00
6. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 CSB 38.70 12,00
7. DE PAUW, Aster 07 RCTAL 39.24 11,00
8. NUYTTENS, Carl 07 RCTAL 41.10 10,00
9. LIBERT, Tom 07 CSB 42.14 8,00

10. SCHOONJANS, Lars 08 RCTAL 44.43 7,00
11. DE BORMAN, Cédric 07 STRC 44.90 6,00
12. VERLAINE, Théo 08 CSB 45.57 5,00
13. LUYTEN, Lukas 07 RCTAL 49.43 4,00
DIS PETIT, Tom 08 STH 43.77 -

20 - Carrying or towing the manikin face down., DQ20

DIS PETIT, Nathan 07 STH 50.25 -
34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin's head passes the
10m line., DQ34

DIS WÉRY, Pierre-Alexandre 08 LSC 1:34.38 -
32 - Not securing the rescue tube around the manikin within the 5m pick-up zone., DQ32
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 153 Dames, 100m Lifesaver Volw./Adults
7/11/2021 Resultaten
Punten: ILS 2016

Rang Geb. Tijd Pnt 50m 100m

Cadetten

1. S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 STRC 1:12.43 695 29.15 43.28
2. HUYSMANS, Lune 06 STRC 1:14.34 660 29.74 44.60
3. STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 1:14.83 652 30.16 44.67
4. WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 1:17.01 614 30.84 46.17
5. COQUETTE, Pauline 05 CSB 1:17.25 610 31.57 45.68
6. SWIRIO, Lisa 05 STH 1:23.41 511 30.50 52.91
7. BERNARD, Maureen 05 LSC 1:24.55 494 30.34 54.21
8. WERCKX, Nona 05 STRC 1:39.35 315 35.73 1:03.62
9. PETIT, Lucie 06 STH 1:39.53 313 33.38 1:06.15

DIS DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 1:18.30 29.63 48.67
20 - Carrying or towing the manikin face down., DQ20

DIS VAN DEN WYNGAERT, Elien 06 BLiTS 1:38.20 36.91 1:01.29
10 - Commencing a starting motion before the starting signal has been given., DQ10

Junioren

1. CROES, Elise 04 STRC 1:05.43 834 24.79 40.64
2. ISTAS, Lotte 04 STRC 1:06.57 810 26.77 39.80
3. DELANNOY, Mélanie 04 CSB 1:11.92 705 28.31 43.61
4. ROEX, Stien 03 LeRC 1:15.08 647 30.31 44.77
5. THIRY, Eloïse 03 STH 1:26.21 470 34.86 51.35
6. LUYTEN, Kato 04 RCTAL 1:30.54 413 30.98 59.56

Open

1. HARZÉ, Marine 97 STRC 1:05.27 837 26.48 38.79
2. GEUBELS, Kaat 96 RCTAL 1:09.08 760 27.17 41.91
3. PORTON, Chloé 00 COAST 1:09.76 746 26.54 43.22
4. VAN DER VELDE, Hanna 99 BRC 1:17.03 613 30.49 46.54
5. VAN HAAREN, Renate 92 RBO 1:19.56 571 31.14 48.42
6. GOOSSENS, Tessy 02 STRC 1:20.80 551 31.79 49.01
7. WERCKX, Lua 01 STRC 1:29.57 425 33.14 56.43
8. VAN UDEN, Bo 96 RBO 1:30.85 409 32.69 58.16

M30

DIS STEVENS, Daniëlle 88 RBO 1:24.81 32.41 52.40
20 - Carrying or towing the manikin face down., DQ20

M40

1. XHERVELLE, Barbara 71 LSC 1:27.68 450 35.57 52.11

M55

1. WITTOUCK, Mireille 54 IRC 1:52.08 218 45.97 1:06.11
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PK Limburg
Sint-Truiden, 7/11/2021

Programmanr. 154 Heren, 100m Lifesaver Volw./Adults
7/11/2021 Resultaten
Punten: ILS 2016

Rang Geb. Tijd Pnt 50m 100m

Cadetten

1. KNUTS, Aiko 06 STRC 1:03.63 681 25.27 38.36
2. DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 CSB 1:04.96 653 25.89 39.07
3. CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 1:05.66 639 25.90 39.76
4. VANLAER, Mathijs 06 STRC 1:08.92 575 26.66 42.26
5. VERMEIR, Seppe 05 BRC 1:11.55 528 27.77 43.78
6. DE SMEDT, Lander 06 RCTAL 1:11.79 523 29.24 42.55
7. ABIDI, Sofiane 06 LSC 1:17.19 435 31.50 45.69
8. REMACLE, Quentin 05 STH 1:19.35 403 31.24 48.11
9. LOUIS, Justin 06 CSB 1:28.65 290 32.98 55.67

10. LOUIS, Antonin 06 CSB 1:29.59 281 31.50 58.09
DIS GOOSSENS, Torsten 05 BRC 1:06.81 25.51 41.30

35 - Not towing the manikin with the line of the rescue tube fully extended beyond the 10m line. (except for the
reaffirm of the manikin or the retrieval of a lost fin), DQ35

DIS VAN STRYDONCK, Maarten 06 BLiTS 1:16.04 29.83 46.21
20 - Carrying or towing the manikin face down., DQ20

Junioren

1. KUIPHOF, Robin 03 RBD 1:00.49 750 25.57 34.92
2. DE BORMAN, Aymeric 04 STRC 1:07.11 610 26.70 40.41
3. DE CONINCK, Jelte 04 RCTAL 1:11.70 525 28.84 42.86
4. BOZET, Joshua 04 STH 1:15.56 460 29.17 46.39

DIS LIBERT, Téo 03 CSB 1:12.51 27.18 45.33
20 - Carrying or towing the manikin face down., DQ20

DIS BOUAJOUL, Maher 04 RCTAL 1:14.33 29.65 44.68
10 - Commencing a starting motion before the starting signal has been given., DQ10

NG GOOSSENS, Ilian 03 BRC

Open

1. VANDERSTEEN, Jelle 02 STRC 59.95 762 25.50 34.45
2. WILMOTS, Robbe 00 RCTAL 1:03.26 689
3. MARLOYE, Benjamin 97 CSB 1:09.63 562 29.36 40.27

M30

1. BOLLENS, Bram 91 STRC 1:05.34 646 26.78 38.56
2. VANBRABANT, Rune 87 STRC 1:11.97 520 29.99 41.98

M40

1. ARNAUTS, Bert 79 STRC 1:05.22 648 25.44 39.78
2. CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LeRC 1:10.31 550 28.38 41.93
3. IN 'T VELD, Marcel 69 RBD 1:20.33 390 31.47 48.86
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Klassement Meisjes | Classement Filles

Meisjes, Jeugd/Jeunes
B2 B3 B5

1.  RCTAL 1 RCTAL 60 3 2:11.29 2:16.91 1:57.00
2.  RCTAL 2 RCTAL 54 3 2:18.22 2:32.32 2:11.08
3.  STRC-Meisjes STRC 48 3 2:31.50 2:53.24 2:23.63
4.  RCTAL 3 RCTAL 42 3 2:52.92 3:04.49 2:46.92

Klassement Jongens | Classement Garçons

Jongens, Jeugd/Jeunes
B2 B3 B5

1.  RCTAL 4 RCTAL 58 3 1:52.51 2:15.58 1:47.51
2.  LSC 1 LSC 56 3 1:56.46 2:12.97 1:48.64
3.  STRC-Jongens 1 STRC 44 3 2:12.16 2:24.78 2:04.25
4.  STH 3 STH 39 3 2:12.80 2:35.75 2:05.04
5.  RCTAL 5 RCTAL 38 3 2:17.40 2:31.97 2:15.83
6.  STRC-Jongens 2 STRC 33 3 2:35.48 2:40.02 2:21.71
7.  CSB 1 CSB 32 3 2:04.16 2:30.96* 1:59.92
8.  BLiTS 1 BLiTS 21 3 2:26.09 2:43.91* 2:29.80

Klassement Dames | Classement Dames

Dames, Volw./Adults
B2 B3 B5

1.  STRC-Dames 1 STRC 60 3 1:40.43 1:48.96 2:18.61
2.  RCTAL 6 RCTAL 54 3 1:48.15 2:05.20 2:39.63
3.  STRC-Dames 2 STRC 32 3 1:54.01 2:14.31* 2:50.59
4.  STH 1 STH 28 3 2:24.14 2:37.11* 3:18.29

Klassement Heren | Classement Hommes

Heren, Volw./Adults
B2 B3 B5

1.  STRC-Heren 1 STRC 60 3 1:26.64 1:47.09 2:07.99
2.  STRC-Masters STRC 54 3 1:31.38 1:52.20 2:15.53
3.  RCTAL 8 RCTAL 46 3 1:41.62 1:55.28 2:23.48
4.  CSB 1 CSB 44 3 1:39.16 2:04.33 2:26.22


